GYRONETICS

INNOVATIVE FITNESS PRODUCTS

<@>

Bench Universal (300008)

=~
2

\S
\'
N\

<

I,
L)




GYRONETICS

INNOVATIVE FITNESS PRODUCTS

<@>

Nut: (M8) Nut: (M10) Washer: (¢10)  Washer: (#8)
(‘*\\ N\
© © ©
2X 29x h4x 16x

Hex Bolt: (M10%120) Hex Bolt: (M8*40)

T

I :
B

Hex Bolt: (M10%65) Hex Bolt: (M10%55)

Y -

15x 3x

Hex Bolt: (M10%70)
m—

1x
Hex Bolt: (M10%45) Hex Bolt: (M8%*45) Hex Bolt: (M10%20)
4 2X |
Spanner

Hex Bolt: (M8*20)

O O g




GYRONETICS

INNOVATIVE FITNESS PRODUCTS

<@>

1030mm—1230mm

Dimensions complete: 193 cm x 71 cm (134 cm include Butterfly) x 123(max) cm
Maximum loading: 280KG




N

Hex Bolt (M10%65)—-8PCS

Washer (¢10)—16PCS

Nut (M10) -8PCS




Y7010 M10X45
—H

[/
<0

N\
!!i!![
Hex Bolt (M10%65)—4PCS Nut (M10) —6PCS

0w ©)

Hex Bolt (M10%45)-2PCS  Washer (¢10)-10PCS







A :

AAAAA

l

gZ =3
— <

=
T

—

\

L/

W}




(i
TN
A )

W

M10%20) -4PCS
\

®)

(

r

Hex Bolt

=4

Nut (M10) —4PCS

N

Washer (910) —8PCS




OO

Hex Bolt (M10%70)—-1PCS

O

Washer (910) —2PCS

Nut (M10) —1PCS




o

Hex Bolt (M8*45)—-2PCS

© ©
NS,

Nut (M8) —-2PCS Washer (#8) —4PCS




8 @ Hex Bolt (M10%120)-2PCS
g\
7

Nut (M10) —2PCS Washer (¢#10) —4PCS

il!'




Hex Bolt (M8%40)—-4PCS

i

Washer (¢8) —4PCS

-g—-——3

h /-@l‘ﬂ
89 OVXSI




10

Hex BoTt (M8+%20)-4PCS

©

Washer (¢8) —4PCS




YU

Hex Bolt (M10%55)-2PCS

T ©

Hex Bolt (M8+#20)—4PCS Washer (#8)—4PCS

© ©

Nut (M10) —2PCS  Washer (#10) —4PCS




12

Foalt

{

:

\

>
>

|

Hex Bolt (M10%65)-1PCS

—
—
—
—
—_—
—
—
—

)

@)

A\

7

Nut (M10) -1PCS Washer (910) -2PCS

Foam -

Foal
- Toam Tub®




cl




Hex Bolt (M10%55)-1PCS

©

Nut (M10)-1PCS  Washer (¢10)-2PCS




	300008 安装说明书1
	300008 安装说明书2
	300008 安装说明书3
	300008 安装说明书4
	300008 安装说明书5
	300008 安装说明书6
	300008 安装说明书7
	300008 安装说明书8
	300008 安装说明书9
	300008 安装说明书10
	300008 安装说明书11
	300008 安装说明书12
	300008 安装说明书13
	300008 安装说明书14
	300008 安装说明书15
	300008 安装说明书16
	300008 安装说明书17

